
1.11

1.10
1.9

winunderpa9SP3

1.6

1.7

1.8

winunderpa9SP2

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

winunderpa9SP1

1.0

1.1

1.2 1.4

1.3

winmainohangpassSP1

1.1

1.0

1.3

1.4

1.2

winunderpa14SP1

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.4

1.3

1.5

1.6

1.18

1.161.15

1.17

1.19

1.20

1.21

1.22

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13

1.24

1.23

win4mainchSP1

1.11

1.12

winrhblackshimmerpSP2

B
la
ck

Sh
im
m
er
P
as
sa
ge

1.2
1.3

1.41.5

1.6

1.10

1.7

1.9

1.8

winrhblackshimmerpSP1

Air Draught into the cave on windy day with wind coming from Losehill/winhill direction

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

win3pyramnbeySP1

1.1

1.2

1.3

winmcendlhdigSP1

Water trickle from tight bedding

Wood

Roof Block

Bedrock
slab

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13

1.14

1.15

wintop1SP1

Moth Corner

1.2 1.1

1.3

1.41.5

1.6

WinoutsideSP1

Winnats2mainchamb

20m

Length: 248m

Depth: 25m


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Typewriter
gravel floor


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Typewriter
tt


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Typewriter
c1


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Typewriter
debris


Pencil


Pencil


Typewriter
ceiling step


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


Pencil


